
Concentration (Study Track)

Program Student  /  Full or Part Time Unduplicated Enrollment

Doctor of Nursing Practice

Full-time Part-time

Master of Science in Nursing

Full-time Part-time

Post-master's
Certificate

Part-time
Grand Total

Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

Advanced Practice Nursing

Executive Leadership

Family Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Midwifery

Nursing Administration

Nursing Education

Nursing Informatics

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care

Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Grand Total 107

6

20

50

31

4

3

1

780

73

68

57

38

64

78

70

211

121

11

1

1

7

2

60

10

2

7

2

5

22

12

962

93

71

71

40

64

78

75

255

50

32

133

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment
Academic Year 2020

Concentration  (Study Track)

Degree Program  /  Full or Part Time Enrollment- Semester of Graduation

Doctor of Nursing..

Part-time

Master of Science in Nursing

Full-time Part-time

Post-Masters Certificate

Full-time Part-time
Grand Total

Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

Advanced Practice Nursing

Executive Leadership

Family Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Midwifery

Nursing Administration

Nursing Education

Nursing Informatics

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care

Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Grand Total 20

12

8

190

14

16

8

13

14

32

72

21

44

8

8

2

11

1

14

17

6

1

2

5

3

1

1

272

20

25

18

13

14

34

12

78

12

8

38

Degrees & Certificates Awarded
Academic Year 2020

10/21/20 PS 
O:\Accreditation, Reports, Statistics\ACME\Data reporting




