## Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing

## Unduplicated Enrollment Academic Year 2020

	Program Student / Full or Part Time Unduplicated Enrollment								
	Doctor of Nursing Practice		Master of Science in Nursing		Post-master's Certificate	Grand Total			
Concentration (Study Track)	Full-time	Part-time	Full-time	Part-time	Part-time	Grana rotar			
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner				121	12	133			
Advanced Practice Nursing	1	31				32			
Executive Leadership		50				50			
Family Nurse Practitioner		20	2	211	22	255			
Nurse Midwifery				70	5	75			
Nursing Administration				78		78			
Nursing Education				64		64			
Nursing Informatics				38	2	40			
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care			7	57	7	71			
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care			1	68	2	71			
Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	3	6	1	73	10	93			
Grand Total	4	107	11	780	60	962			

## Degrees & Certificates Awarded Academic Year 2020

Degree Program / Full or Part Time Enrollment- Semester of Graduation								
	Doctor of Nursing	Master of Science in Nursing		Post-Masters Certificate				
Concentration (Study Track)	Part-time	Full-time	Part-time	Full-time	Part-time	Grand Total		
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner		14	21		3	38		
Advanced Practice Nursing	8					8		
Executive Leadership	12					12		
Family Nurse Practitioner		1	72		5	78		
Nurse Midwifery		11		1		12		
Nursing Administration		2	32			34		
Nursing Education			14			14		
Nursing Informatics			13			13		
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care		8	8		2	18		
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care		8	16		1	25		
Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner			14		6	20		
Grand Total	20	44	190	1	17	272		